
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 8

8 JUN 2018 - 15:00

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.58.07.5 69.00 2 69.00 2 0.75

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 2 141.00 =1  

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 3 208.50 2 6.90

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 66.65 =2 275.15 2 10.75

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 76.50 1 351.65 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.07.07.5 67.50 =3 130.50 4 10.50

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 70.50 2 201.00 3 14.40

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 66.65 =2 267.65 3 18.25

5152B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.08.08.08.0 69.00 2 336.65 2 15.00

3 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 3 67.50 3 2.25

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 73.50 1 141.00 =1  

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 1 215.40 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 70.50 1 285.90 1  

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.06.55.55.0 46.50 20 332.40 3 19.25

4 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 64.50 4 64.50 4 5.25

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 65.10 5 129.60 5 11.40

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 8 189.60 5 25.80

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =5 252.60 4 33.30

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.57.5 66.00 3 318.60 4 33.05

5 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 58.50 =8 121.50 7 19.50

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 =16 174.00 8 41.40

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 4 239.10 7 46.80

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =4 302.10 5 49.55

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

107B 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.06.06.0 55.80 11 118.80 9 22.20

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 63.00 =6 181.80 6 33.60

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 =5 244.80 6 41.10

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.55.5 55.50 =11 300.30 6 51.35

7 SMITH Anabelle AUS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 69.75 1 69.75 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 =3 137.25 3 3.75

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 11 192.75 4 22.65

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.56.06.5 54.00 =16 246.75 5 39.15

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.05.5 49.50 =17 296.25 7 55.40

8 HERNDANDEZ Hailey USA 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 60.75 12 60.75 12 9.00

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 54.60 14 115.35 11 25.65

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 63.00 =6 178.35 7 37.05

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 49.00 21 227.35 8 58.55

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =4 290.35 8 61.30

9 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.07.07.0 60.00 =13 60.00 =13 9.75

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.03.54.04.5 39.00 23 99.00 21 42.00

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.06.0 64.50 5 163.50 =14 51.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 60.45 9 223.95 10 61.95

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 59.50 7 283.45 9 68.20

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.56.06.0 51.00 =20 51.00 =20 18.75

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 49.50 18 100.50 =18 40.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 4 165.60 12 49.80

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 61.50 8 227.10 9 58.80

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.55.5 55.50 =11 282.60 10 69.05

11 PALMER Krysta USA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 58.05 15 58.05 15 11.70

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.05.5 54.40 15 112.45 13 28.55

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.05.56.0 52.70 15 165.15 13 50.25

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.04.55.55.0 52.50 18 217.65 14 68.25

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 61.50 6 279.15 11 72.50
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12 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 =20 109.50 15 31.50

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.06.06.5 54.00 13 163.50 =14 51.90

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =10 222.00 11 63.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =13 276.00 12 75.65

13 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 60.00 =13 60.00 =13 9.75

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.05.55.5 55.50 =12 115.50 10 25.50

107C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.56.56.55.5 53.20 14 168.70 10 46.70

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 48.00 =22 216.70 16 69.20

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 54.00 =13 270.70 13 80.95

14 SHKLIAR Karina RUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 57.35 10 120.35 8 20.65

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.06.06.0 52.50 =16 172.85 9 42.55

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.57.05.05.0 48.00 =22 220.85 12 65.05

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 49.50 =17 270.35 14 81.30

15 MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ Carolina

MEX 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.0 51.00 =20 51.00 =20 18.75

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.15 16 102.15 17 38.85

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 51.00 =19 153.15 17 62.25

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 58.50 =10 211.65 17 74.25

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =8 270.15 15 81.50

16 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 55.50 16 55.50 16 14.25

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.53.04.03.5 29.45 27 84.95 23 56.05

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 =9 143.45 20 71.95

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 206.45 20 79.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.57.0 58.50 =8 264.95 16 86.70

17 BOUTER Micaela RSA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.05.5 54.00 =17 54.00 =17 15.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.00 7 114.00 12 27.00

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.05.56.0 54.60 12 168.60 11 46.80

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.56.05.5 51.00 19 219.60 13 66.30

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.04.5 45.00 21 264.60 17 87.05

18 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 54.00 =17 54.00 =17 15.75

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.05.05.54.5 43.50 22 97.50 22 43.50

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 51.80 18 149.30 19 66.10

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =10 207.80 19 78.10

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 =13 261.80 18 89.85

19 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.04.55.5 48.00 23 48.00 23 21.75

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =8 106.50 16 34.50

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.05.5 46.50 21 153.00 18 62.40

305B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =10 211.50 18 74.40

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.06.05.04.5 44.95 22 256.45 19 95.20

20 MIYAMOTO Hazuki JPN 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 11 61.50 11 8.25

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 50.40 17 111.90 14 29.10

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.05.55.5 51.00 =19 162.90 16 52.50

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =16 216.90 15 69.00

305B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 36.00 =26 252.90 20 98.75

21 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.54.04.0 36.00 =27 36.00 =27 33.75

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 36.00 25 72.00 27 69.00

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =9 130.50 22 84.90

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.57.05.55.5 49.60 20 180.10 23 105.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.56.0 57.00 10 237.10 21 114.55

22 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 52.65 19 52.65 19 17.10

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.06.0 46.50 =20 99.15 20 41.85

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.54.04.03.5 35.65 24 134.80 21 80.60

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =10 193.30 21 92.60

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.55.54.54.5 42.00 25 235.30 22 116.35
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23 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 6.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 63.00 6 126.00 6 15.00

107B 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 28 126.00 25 89.40

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.55.5 55.50 15 181.50 22 104.40

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.04.54.0 43.50 24 225.00 23 126.65

24 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.04.5 36.00 =27 36.00 =27 33.75

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.56.06.0 48.00 19 84.00 25 57.00

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 38.75 23 122.75 26 92.65

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.54.54.03.5 39.00 26 161.75 25 124.15

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 52.65 16 214.40 24 137.25

25 GOH Yu Qian NZL 405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.04.55.04.5 45.00 24 45.00 24 24.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 55.50 =12 100.50 =18 40.50

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.03.54.0 29.40 27 129.90 23 85.50

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.06.05.5 40.80 25 170.70 24 115.20

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.03.53.5 36.00 =26 206.70 25 144.95

26 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.55.55.55.0 49.50 22 49.50 22 20.25

107C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.05.04.54.5 35.00 26 84.50 24 56.50

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.53.5 31.50 25 116.00 27 99.40

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 32.20 28 148.20 27 137.70

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 49.50 =17 197.70 26 153.95

27 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.05.04.04.0 37.50 26 37.50 26 32.25

5152B 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.03.02.03.0 25.50 28 63.00 28 78.00

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.03.5 31.00 26 94.00 28 121.40

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.05.55.5 47.60 24 141.60 28 144.30

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.05.5 44.55 23 186.15 27 165.50

28 ABDELSALAM Maha
Mohamed

EGY 405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.54.5 44.55 25 44.55 25 25.20

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.05.04.04.5 37.80 24 82.35 26 58.65

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.05.05.0 45.00 22 127.35 24 88.05

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.53.0 33.60 27 160.95 26 124.95

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.03.02.02.5 23.80 28 184.75 28 166.90

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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